Linde E150

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

ID

Make

Type

Year

Operating hours

Construction

TECHNICAL FEATURES

109149
Linde
E150
2021
600
Forklift

Fuel
Transmission
Weight

Width

Height

Lifting height
Lifting capacity
Mast parts

Drive height

EXTRAS

Electric

Automatic
26.220 kg
255cm
345 cm
350 cm
15.000 kg
2

345 cm

DESCRIPTION

« fork positioner e Sideshift

ID NUMBER: 109149

MACHINE: Forklift

BRAND: Linde

MODEL: E150

YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION: 2021

ENGINE: Electric

OPERATING HOURS: 600

TRANSMISSION: Automatic

MAST: 2 stages

LIFTING HEIGHT: 3500mm

THE HEIGHT OF THE LOWERED MAST: 3450mm
LENGTH OF THE FORKS: 2400mm
ATTACHMENTS: Side shift and fork positioner
LIFT CAPACITY: 15000kg

TIRES TYPE: Solid, very good

Air conditioning
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